Connect - Contact - Control
110
37
61
90.5
Index
Multifunctional
adapters for LV160

plied in short delivery time.
LV320 series with main contacts, 95 mm²
Connector Ordering code Description / Application
Battery
receptacle
LV320-N-S95-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-S95-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-S95-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
Charging
plug
LV320-N-P95-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-P95-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-P95-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
LV320 series with main contacts, 70 mm²
Connector Ordering code Description / Application
Battery
receptacle
LV320-N-S70-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-S70-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-S70-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
Charging
plug
LV320-N-P70-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-P70-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-P70-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
LV320 series with main contacts, 50 mm²
Connector Ordering code Description / Application
Battery
receptacle
LV320-N-S50-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-S50-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-S50-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
Charging
plug
LV320-N-P50-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV320-N-P50-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV320-N-P50-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
LV160 series with main contacts, 50 mm²
Connector Ordering code Description / Application
Battery
receptacle
LV160-N-S50-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV160-N-S50-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV160-N-S50-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
Charging
plug
LV160-N-P50-0-0-M1-HW1-W0 multifunctional adapter
LV160-N-P50-0-0-A1-HW1-W1 air tube and multifunct. adapter
LV160-N-P50-0-0-L1-HW1-W0 air tube adapter for ECS*5
Stock itemsOrdering code  Stock items  Series LV160, LV320
4
9a